103 Bauer Drive, Oakland, New Jersey  07436          Tel: 201-337-3343          Fax: 201-337-2216
PRESS RELEASE
Discontinued Products
Oakland, NJ  October 15, 2015
Effective immediately, Alpha Professional Tools® will discontinue the sale of the following products:
Part Number Description
DB12AL Eclipse Segmented Blade 12"
DB14AL Eclipse Segmented Blade 14"
TP07AL Tuck Point Wheel 7"
DS4C14 DS 4" Wheel-Coarse 14mm Thread
DS4CA+ DS 4" Wheel-Coarse 7/8" ,5/8"
ECOGRDCW Ecoguard Type W (replaced with ECOGRDW5)
ECOWKIT Ecoguard W & Connector Hose (replaced with ECOW5KIT)
SL40200R Twincur L 4" w/Tornado #200
SL40500R Twincur L 4" w/Tornado #500
SL41000R Twincur L 4" w/Tornado #1000
SL42000R Twincur L 4" w/Tornado #2000
SL43000R Twincur L 4" w/Tornado #3000
SE40100R Twincur L-ES 4" #100
SE40200R Twincur L-ES 4" #200
SE40500R Twincur L-ES 4" #500
SE41000R Twincur L-ES 4" #1000
SE42000R Twincur L-ES 4" #2000
SE43000R Twincur L-ES 4" #3000
 *All sales are final
The above discontinued items have limited stock and will continue to be sold until the stock is depleted.
If you have any questions or need additional information, please visit our website at
www.alpha-tools.com or contact your sales or customer service representative at (800) 648-7229.
Thank you for your continued patronage.
About Alpha Professional Tools®
Alpha Professional Tools® is a leading manufacturer of quality tools for professionals in the natural and
engineered stone, tile, glass, concrete, metal and construction industries.  Alpha® provides unique and
innovative products for cutting, drilling, shaping and polishing all types of materials.  In addition to
providing the best products in the industry, Alpha Professional Tools® offers a variety of services to support
their products.  More information is available at www.alpha-tools.com.